Subject to change without notice FNFLL-10.1
NSW  Tel: 02 9748 0655  Fax: 02 9748 0258
VIC Tel: 03 9886 7800  Fax: 03 9886 7799
QLD Tel: 07 3879 2133  Fax: 07 3879 2188
Unit 1,  24 Vore Street , Silverwater,  NSW  2128
E-mail: sales@tenrod.com.au
Website: www.tenrod.com.au
Serving You With 20 Years of LED Experience
♦ Full all-round sealing for greater protection against
water immersion
♦ Rectangular harder sealing provides greater
     resilience in common usage.
♦ 2 Selections of intensity: 30LEDs/m or 60 LEDs/m
♦ Applications: Walkways & contours marking, archi-
tectural, events lighting
♦ White (6000K), Warm White (3000K), RGB
EXTRA TOUGH WATERPROOF FULLY
SEALED FLEXIBLE STRIP
EXTRA FLEXIBLE IP67 WATERPROOF
STRIP
Contour Profiling Side View
Flexible Strip
Non-Sealed 8mm Flexible Strips for un-
der cabinet lighting
♦ Extra flexibility - bending to small radius (10mm)
♦ Extra Flexibility for frequent re-installation
♦ IP67 Waterproof tubing provides greater protection
for LEDs
♦ Connection up to 10M maximum run
♦ RGB SMD high brightness LEDs to emit all colours
♦ 10-LEDs per 250mm units
♦ 140º viewing angle
♦ 14.1mm x 4.8mm tubing
♦ Silicon brackets for mounting.
♦ With IP65 waterproof sealing and Non-Sealed
options
♦ LEDs are side emitting
♦ Suits bending strip to meet outline or profile
♦ 5mm width; 5m/reel
♦ 30LEDs/m or 60 LEDs/m
♦ DC12V and DC24V options
♦ 3M self adhesive tape for mounting
♦ For contours marking, light art, edge-lighting etc
♦ White, Warm White, Red, Yellow, Green, Blue
♦ Non-sealed flexible for concealed lighting
♦ Small bending radius of 5mm
♦ 3-LEDs in 8mm x100mm units
♦ 12VDC in 5m reels
♦ RGB SMD High brightness LEDs
♦ 3M self adhesive tape for mounting
♦ Up to 5m length runs
♦ Can use with RGB colour controller
♦ Application: Kickboard & under cabinet lighting
♦ Backlighting for light boxes
Type Power per m
40LEDs/m 9.6W/m (white) 24VDC 0.4A
Type Power per m
30LEDs/m 6.5W  24VDC 0.27A
60LEDs/m 13.5W  24VDC 0.54A